
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

5821 Femrite Dr

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

(608) 271-4800

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

La Crosse Builders Exchange Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.com

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc

Joe Daniels Construction Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com

(608) 295-8612

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Contract 9004

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Ben Nelson ben.nelson@buildingrestoration.comBuilding Restoration 
Corporation (608) 819-0137

nate ambleMadison Commercial 
Landscpaes

(608) 781-1819

catmin113@aol.com

madisoncommercial@frontier.com (608) 835-7700

MinCon, Inc. (920) 989-2730Cathleen 
Mineau

(920) 969-7000

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com (770) 849-6459ConstructConnect

Sue Schneider estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc.

(608) 438-6355
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9004

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

14000 Veit Place

Rogers, MN 55374

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53719

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

Wingra Redi-Mix (608) 669-6280Jeff Kegermann jkegermann@wingrastone.com

(262) 524-1864

(414) 225-1822

estimating@veitusa.com (763) 428-6749

rgonzalez@dailyreporter.com

(608) 592-0625

(608) 222-3180

The Daily Reporter

lmackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. Lee Mackesey

Ryan Gonzalez

scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

Scott Glaser

Yahara Materials Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.com (608) 849-4162

101

Veit & Company, Inc.

Tony Isaac tisaac@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc.

Brian Volk

5/20/2021


